Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Griffin - (384891) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.12
56.52
56.61
56.75
56.76
56.76
57.31
57.39
58.65
58.87
59.05
59.52
59.58
59.73

1:00.72
1:01.56
1:01.62
1:02.82
1:04.53
1:04.95
1:06.48
1:10.33
1:10.79
1:11.30
1:16.18

1:17.64

4.47 077
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Date

2211114
09/11/14
09/11/14
26/10/13
23/03/14
25/10/14
04/10/14
02/03/13
15/04/12
06/05/12
06/05/12
28/10/12
23/12/12
23/12/12
03/03/12
03/12/11
16/11/11
17/04/11
06/02/11
04/09/11
07/05/11
31/10/10
08/05/10
20/11/10
05/12/09
13/12/08
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Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets
SASA North District Age Group Champs
Dundee City Aquatics Meet

SASA North District Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet

Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

North District Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Aberdeen Schools Championships

Alford Otters 2nd 100 Meet

North District Age Group Meet

Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge
Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet

Dundee Aquatics 100-200

Westhill Invitational

Upper Deeside Challenge

North District Age Groups

SASA North District AG
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Venue

Aboyne
Renfrew
Renfrew
Dundee
Fraserburgh
Dundee
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Westhill
Westhill
Dundee
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Peterhead
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Westhill
Dundee
Westhill
Aboyne
Inverness

Inverness
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Club Swam Under
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1.17.01

1:20.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.12
56.61
56.52
56.76
57.31
56.76
56.75
57.39
59.58
59.73
59.52
59.05
58.87
58.65

1:00.72
1:01.56
1:01.62
1:04.95
1:06.48
1:02.82
1:04.53
1:11.30
1:10.33
1:10.79
1:16.18
1:17.87
1:17.64

1:20.03
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Date

22/11/14
09/11/14
09/11/14
25/10/14
04/10/14
23/03/14
26/10/13
02/03/13
23/12/12
23/12/12
28/10/12
06/05/12
06/05/12
15/04/12
03/03/12
03/12/11
16/11/11
04/09/11
07/05/11
17/04/11
06/02/11
20/11/10
31/10/10
08/05/10
05/12/09
06/09/09
13/12/08
25/10/08
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Dundee City Aquatics Meet

Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Dundee City Aquatics Meet

SASA North District Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet

North District Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Aberdeen Schools Championships

Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge
Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet

Alford Otters 2nd 100 Meet

North District Age Group Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge

Dundee Aquatics 100-200

Westhill Invitational

North District Age Groups

Cults Otters BibbyOffshore

SASA North District AG

Dundee City Aquatics Meet
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Dundee

Venue

Aboyne
Renfrew
Renfrew
Dundee
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Dundee
Inverness
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dundee
Westhill
Westhill
Aberdeen
Peterhead
Inverness
Westhill
Aberdeen
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Aboyne
Dundee
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness

Dundee
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Banchory 2

Club Swam Under Level
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